
11 01 00  Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

126,138.82$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

126,138.82$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

126,138.82$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

126,138.82$

633,300.90$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

633,300.90$
$
$

11 02 01  Florence Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,507,831.23$

134,149.25$
0.00$

134,149.25$
1,641,980.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,507,831.23$

134,149.25$
0.00

134,149.25
1,641,980.48$

7,607,023.78$

670,263.72$
0.00$

670,263.72$
8,277,287.50$

$
$

11 02 03  Ray Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

138,741.34$

2,854.03$
0.00$

2,854.03$
141,595.37$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

138,741.34$

2,854.03$
0.00

2,854.03
141,595.37$

666,222.63$

14,259.89$
0.00$

14,259.89$
680,482.52$

$
$
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11 02 08  Mammoth-San Manuel Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

204,069.01$

7,913.60$
0.00$

7,913.60$
211,982.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

204,069.01$

7,913.60$
0.00

7,913.60
211,982.61$

969,234.06$

39,539.53$
0.00$

39,539.53$
1,008,773.59$

$
$

11 02 15  Superior Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

102,997.58$

16,152.39$
0.00$

16,152.39$
119,149.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

102,997.58$

16,152.39$
0.00

16,152.39
119,149.97$

514,176.55$

80,703.81$
0.00$

80,703.81$
594,880.36$

$
$

11 02 20  Maricopa Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,103,499.46$

327,726.22$
0.00$

327,726.22$
1,431,225.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,103,499.46$

327,726.22$
0.00

327,726.22
1,431,225.68$

5,317,529.85$

1,637,452.24$
0.00$

1,637,452.24$
6,954,982.09$

$
$
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11 02 21  Coolidge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

545,754.80$

70,881.82$
0.00$

70,881.82$
616,636.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

545,754.80$

70,881.82$
0.00

70,881.82
616,636.62$

2,565,803.54$

354,154.13$
0.00$

354,154.13$
2,919,957.67$

$
$

11 02 43  Apache Junction Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

362,384.20$

181,175.54$
0.00$

181,175.54$
543,559.74$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

362,384.20$

181,175.54$
0.00

181,175.54
543,559.74$

1,823,766.83$

905,226.00$
0.00$

905,226.00$
2,728,992.83$

$
$

11 02 44  J O Combs Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

799,652.78$

74,177.08$
0.00$

74,177.08$
873,829.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

799,652.78$

74,177.08$
0.00

74,177.08
873,829.86$

4,007,302.68$

370,618.55$
0.00$

370,618.55$
4,377,921.23$

$
$
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11 03 02  Oracle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

24,620.35$

140,859.22$
0.00$

140,859.22$
165,479.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

24,620.35$

140,859.22$
0.00

140,859.22
165,479.57$

0.00$

703,789.40$
0.00$

703,789.40$
703,789.40$

$
$

11 04 04  Casa Grande Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,286,838.24$

56,960.35$
0.00$

56,960.35$
1,343,798.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,286,838.24$

56,960.35$
0.00

56,960.35
1,343,798.59$

6,420,991.65$

284,596.85$
0.00$

284,596.85$
6,705,588.50$

$
$

11 04 05  Red Rock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

60,729.53$

7,260.89$
0.00$

7,260.89$
67,990.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

60,729.53$

7,260.89$
0.00

7,260.89
67,990.42$

309,533.86$

36,278.33$
0.00$

36,278.33$
345,812.19$

$
$
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11 04 11  Eloy Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

228,576.63$

1,729.35$
0.00$

1,729.35$
230,305.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

228,576.63$

1,729.35$
0.00

1,729.35
230,305.98$

1,054,583.97$

8,640.54$
0.00$

8,640.54$
1,063,224.51$

$
$

11 04 18  Sacaton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

209,059.60$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

209,059.60$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

209,059.60$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

209,059.60$

1,043,651.16$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,043,651.16$
$
$

11 04 22  Toltec School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

387,890.43$

22,495.67$
0.00$

22,495.67$
410,386.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

387,890.43$

22,495.67$
0.00

22,495.67
410,386.10$

1,884,857.05$

112,397.43$
0.00$

112,397.43$
1,997,254.48$

$
$
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11 04 24  Stanfield Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

174,844.82$

4,431.99$
0.00$

4,431.99$
179,276.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

174,844.82$

4,431.99$
0.00

4,431.99
179,276.81$

872,846.78$

22,144.02$
0.00$

22,144.02$
894,990.80$

$
$

11 04 33  Picacho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,389.16$

957.35$
0.00$

957.35$
11,346.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,389.16$

957.35$
0.00

957.35
11,346.51$

51,863.96$

4,783.29$
0.00$

4,783.29$
56,647.25$

$
$

11 05 02  Casa Grande Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

525,420.92$

70,359.30$
0.00$

70,359.30$
595,780.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

525,420.92$

70,359.30$
0.00

70,359.30
595,780.22$

2,908,277.57$

351,543.45$
0.00$

351,543.45$
3,259,821.02$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 12/01/2014

Fiscal Year 2014 - 2015
Run Date: 11/19/2014

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

6 8



11 05 40  Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,328.44$

10,979.70$
0.00$

10,979.70$
19,308.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,328.44$

10,979.70$
0.00

10,979.70
19,308.14$

42,453.99$

54,859.03$
0.00$

54,859.03$
97,313.02$

$
$

11 08 01  Central Arizona Valley Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

157,434.13$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

157,434.13$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

157,434.13$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

157,434.13$

910,841.59$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

910,841.59$
$
$

11 08 02  Cobre Valley Institute of Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

74,372.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

74,372.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

74,372.19$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

74,372.19$

371,274.93$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

371,274.93$
$
$
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Pinal County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,039,573.66$

1,131,063.75$
0.00$

1,131,063.75$
9,170,637.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,039,573.66$

1,131,063.75$
0.00

1,131,063.75
9,170,637.41$

39,975,537.33$

5,651,250.21$
0.00$

5,651,250.21$
45,626,787.54$

$
$
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